

Atlanta Jewish Foundation Third Annual Grow a Legacy Program & Cocktail Reception February 29, 2024 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm

The Atlanta Jewish Foundation celebrates over 1,500 individuals and families who are members of Jewish Atlanta's Legacy Society by making an after-life charitable commitment, and/or signed The Jewish Future Pledge to ensure that Jewish life remains vibrant in Atlanta, in Israel and around the world.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Chai-est \$10,000 (limited to 2, one available)

- Opportunity to deliver brief remarks during Grow a Legacy event
- Listing and logo included on printed invitation and collateral sent to 750 premier households.
- Listing and logo included with Atlanta Jewish Foundation and Jewish Federation of Greater Atlanta digital communications with 30,000 subscribers.
- Listing and logo included in a co-op advertisement in the Atlanta Jewish Times (6,000 circulation)
- Introduction of your company as sponsor in a dedicated email and inclusion in the Foundation Focus (3,000 circulation)
- Logo presence at Grow a Legacy event Recognition on event registration page
- Recognition on event registration confirmation
- Recognition in post event communication
- Recognition on the Jewish Federation of Greater Atlanta website
- Recognition on the Atlanta Jewish Foundation website

Chai-er \$5,400

- Listing and logo included on printed invitation and collateral sent to 750 premier households.
- Listing and logo included with Atlanta Jewish Foundation and Jewish Federation of Greater Atlanta digital communications with 30,000 subscribers.
- Listing and logo included in a co-op advertisement in the Atlanta Jewish Times (6,000 circulation)
- Introduction of your company as sponsor in a dedicated email and inclusion in the Foundation Focus (3,000 circulation)
- Logo presence at Grow a Legacy event
- Recognition on event registration page
- Recognition on event registration confirmation
- Recognition in post event communication
- Recognition on the Atlanta Jewish Foundation website

Chai- \$3,600

- Introduction of your company as sponsor in a dedicated email and inclusion in the Foundation Focus (3,000 circulation)
- Logo presence at Grow a Legacy event
- Recognition on event registration page
- Recognition on event registration confirmation
- Recognition in post event communication

For information, please contact Rachel Rosner at rrosner@jewishatlanta.org